Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i15-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU
NO049L354015EMEA ADL_VP_UBU

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i17-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL VP

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA AC_VP_UBU

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD FDOS 15.6"

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" MX570 UBUNTU
XCTOL355015EMEA_VGA V2

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i17-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

448,50
usb

465,75
usb

583,05
usb

632,50
usb

665,85
usb

711,85
usb

718,75
usb

741,75
usb

759,00
usb

851,00
usb

930,35
usb

644,00
usb



DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

DELL LATITUDE 3540 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU N022L354015EMEA_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" UBUNTU NO10L355015U
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